61044300 1.00 PCS 2,699.00 2,699.00 -1,619.40 6.00 64.78 6.00 64.77 0.00 0.00

118  - Bodycon Midi Dresses 61044300 3.00 PCS 4,999.00 14,997.00 -8,998.20 6.00 359.93 6.00 359.93 0.00 0.00

141.00 376,109.00 -225,665.40 6,910.39 6,910.09 0.00

Sub Total : 376109

ItemDiscount : -225665.4

TaxAmount : 13820.56
Bill Amount : 164264.16

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Sixty Four Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Sixteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD